

BRIGHTER DAYS- HWY 92

11825 E US HWY 92
SEFFNER, FL 33584

813-466-5406
BD.HWY92@GMAIL.COM
TaxID: 46-1067635

VAMSIPRIYA PILLARI
10112 HAWK STORM AVE
TAMPA, FL 33610

ALLALA	
From:	1/1/2023
To:	12/31/2023
Page 1	

ALLALA, VISHWAK Two Yr Old Room Beginning Statement Balance: 0.00

User	Post Date	Description	Comment	Charge	Credit	Balance
				75.00		75.00
tca	9/18/2023	Registration		215.00		290.00
tca	9/18/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT			290.00	0.00
tca	9/18/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9084	215.00		215.00
tca	9/25/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK		215.00	0.00
tca	9/25/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9136	215.00		215.00
tca	10/2/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK		215.00	0.00
tca	10/2/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9202	215.00		215.00
tca	10/9/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK		215.00	0.00
tca	10/9/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9240	215.00		215.00
tca	10/16/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK		215.00	0.00
tca	10/16/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9300	215.00		215.00
tca	10/23/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK		215.00	0.00
tca	10/23/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9348	215.00		215.00
tca	10/30/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK		215.00	0.00
tca	10/30/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9403	215.00		215.00
tca	11/6/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK		215.00	0.00
tca	11/7/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9476	215.00		215.00
tca	11/13/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK			215.00
tca	11/14/2023	Family Discount			215.00	0.00
tca	11/14/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9533	215.00		215.00
tca	11/20/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK		175.00	40.00
tca	11/20/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9564		40.00	0.00
tca	11/20/2023	Miscellaneous Credit		215.00		215.00
tca	11/27/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK		215.00	0.00
tca	11/27/2023	Pmt Credit Card	4917	215.00		215.00
tca	12/4/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK		645.00	-430.00
tca	12/4/2023	Pmt Credit Card	4974	215.00		-215.00
tca	12/11/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK		215.00	0.00
tca	12/18/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK			0.00
Total				3,085.00	3,085.00	0.00

11825 E US HWY 92
SEFFNER, FL 33584

BRIGHTER DAYS- HWY 92

813-466-5406
BD.HWY92@GMAIL.COM
TaxID: 46-1067635

VAMSIPRIYA PILLARI
10112 HAWK STORM AVE
TAMPA, FL 33610

ALLALA	
From:	1/1/2023
To:	12/31/2023
Page 1	

ALLALA, VISHWAK Two Yr Old Room

Beginning Statement Balance: 0.00

User	Post Date	Description	Comment	Charge	Credit	Balance
tca	9/18/2023	Registration		75.00		75.00
tca	9/18/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT		215.00		290.00
tca	9/18/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9084		290.00	0.00
tca	9/25/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	9/25/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9136		215.00	0.00
tca	10/2/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	10/2/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9202		215.00	0.00
tca	10/9/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	10/9/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9240		215.00	0.00
tca	10/16/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	10/16/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9300		215.00	0.00
tca	10/23/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	10/23/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9348		215.00	0.00
tca	10/30/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	10/30/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9403		215.00	0.00
tca	11/6/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	11/7/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9476		215.00	0.00
tca	11/13/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	11/14/2023	Family Discount				215.00
tca	11/14/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9533		215.00	0.00
tca	11/20/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	11/20/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9564		175.00	40.00
tca	11/20/2023	Miscellaneous Credit			40.00	0.00
tca	11/27/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	11/27/2023	Pmt Credit Card	4917		215.00	0.00
tca	12/4/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	12/4/2023	Pmt Credit Card	4974		645.00	-430.00
tca	12/11/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		-215.00
tca	12/18/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		0.00
Total				3,085.00	3,085.00	0.00

BRIGHTER DAYS- HWY 92

11825 E US HWY 92
SEFFNER, FL 33584

813-466-5406
BD.HWY92@GMAIL.COM
TaxID: 46-1067635

VAMSIPRIYA PILLARI
10112 HAWK STORM AVE
TAMPA, FL 33610

ALLALA	
From:	1/1/2023
To:	12/31/2023
Page 1	

ALLALA, VISHWAK Two Yr Old Room Beginning Statement Balance: 0.00

User	Post Date	Description	Comment	Charge	Credit	Balance
tca	9/18/2023	Registration		75.00		75.00
tca	9/18/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT		215.00		290.00
tca	9/18/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9084		290.00	0.00
tca	9/25/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	9/25/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9136		215.00	0.00
tca	10/2/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	10/2/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9202		215.00	0.00
tca	10/9/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	10/9/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9240		215.00	0.00
tca	10/16/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	10/16/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9300		215.00	0.00
tca	10/23/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	10/23/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9348		215.00	0.00
tca	10/30/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	10/30/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9403		215.00	0.00
tca	11/6/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	11/7/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9476		215.00	0.00
tca	11/13/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	11/14/2023	Family Discount				215.00
tca	11/14/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9533		215.00	0.00
tca	11/20/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	11/20/2023	Pmt Credit Card	9564		175.00	40.00
tca	11/20/2023	Miscellaneous Credit			40.00	0.00
tca	11/27/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	11/27/2023	Pmt Credit Card	4917		215.00	0.00
tca	12/4/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		215.00
tca	12/4/2023	Pmt Credit Card	4974		645.00	-430.00
tca	12/11/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		-215.00
tca	12/18/2023	Tuition Two Year Olds FT	VISHWAK	215.00		0.00
Total				3,085.00	3,085.00	0.00